
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

From the Superintendent, House of Correction, requesting authorization to execute the Second
Amendment increasing the annual rate from $62,500 to $74,308 retroactively effective on January 1,
2021, and extending from March 18, 2021, to December 31, 2021, the 2018 Professional Service
Contract with Employ Milwaukee, Inc. (EMI) for a Reentry Case Manager.

Please see attached.

File #: 21-253, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 4/15/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

